
VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement  Scratch

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 320 GUTH Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 23'36 21,852
2 333 ARNOLD Simon Aizelles Picardie Senior 1 24'11 34'' 21,336
3 332 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 25'41 2'05 20,078
4 305 WEBER Julien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 1 25'48 2'12 19,994
5 321 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 26'11 2'35 19,703
6 257 HETZLEN Nathan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 26'34 2'58 19,414
7 334 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 26'40 3'04 19,344
8 301 GEORGES Jérémy Fréland Junior 26'48 3'11 19,252
9 331 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 26'51 3'14 19,216

10 328 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 27'58 4'22 18,447
11 235 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 27'58 4'22 18,445
12 335 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 28'32 4'56 18,080
13 300 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 28'51 5'15 17,879
14 341 MAYER Dominique Non licencié Master 29'31 5'55 17,477
15 324 BARADEL Julien VC Ste Marie aux Mines Senior 1 29'56 6'19 17,236
16 329 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 30'00 6'24 17,194
17 342 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 30'31 6'55 16,904
18 240 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 31'14 7'38 16,518
19 256 SOULE Daniel VC Ste Marguerite Master 32'59 9'23 15,638
20 241 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 34'58 11'22 14,753
21 255 CHARLES Michèle Sainte Marguerite Dame 37'03 13'27 13,924
22 330 DUMONT Lyson SSOL Habsheim Cadette 39'53 16'17 12,935

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Senior 1

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 333 ARNOLD Simon Aizelles Picardie Senior 1 24'11''05 21,336
2 305 WEBER Julien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 1 25'48''48 1'37 19,994
3 257 HETZLEN Nathan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 26'34''76 2'24 19,414
4 324 BARADEL Julien VC Ste Marie aux Mines Senior 1 29'56''29 5'45 17,236
5 342 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 30'31''52 6'20 16,904

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Senior 2

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 331 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 26'51''18 19,216
2 240 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 31'14''32 4'23 16,518
3 241 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 34'58''54 8'07 14,753

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Junior

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 301 GEORGES Jérémy Fréland Junior 26'48''16 19,252

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Dame

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 321 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 26'11''34 19,703
2 255 CHARLES Michèle Sainte Marguerite Dame 37'03''51 10'52 13,924



VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Vétéran

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 320 GUTH Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 23'36''82 21,852
2 332 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 25'41''99 2'05 20,078
3 235 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 27'58''54 4'22 18,445

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Master

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 328 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 27'58''32 18,447
2 335 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 28'32''42 34'' 18,080
3 341 MAYER Dominique Non licencié Master 29'31''49 1'33 17,477
4 256 SOULE Daniel VC Ste Marguerite Master 32'59''77 5'01 15,638

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Ancien

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 334 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 26'40''51 19,344
2 329 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 30'00''65 3'20 17,194

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Cadet

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 300 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 28'51''68 17,879

VC Ste Marie aux Mines  -  5ème Grimpée Tellure Haicot  -  17/06/2017

Classement Cadette

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 330 DUMONT Lyson SSOL Habsheim Cadette 39'53''47 12,935



EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement  Scratch

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 941 KEMPF Mickaël VCU Schwenheim Senior 1 22'53 23,598
2 953 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 24'40 1'47 21,892
3 1010 GUTH Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 25'04 2'11 21,543
4 1035 BEZARD Nicolas ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 2 25'53 3'00 20,863
5 1016 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 26'35 3'42 20,313
6 947 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 26'39 3'46 20,263
7 1046 JOSEPH Guillaume Muntzenheim Senior 2 26'59 4'06 20,012
8 1023 THOMAS Robin AS la Steigeoise Cadet 27'24 4'31 19,708
9 1019 WEREY Alexandre VC Wittenheim Senior 1 27'33 4'40 19,601

10 935 ERHARDT Stéphane AC Thann Vétéran 27'33 4'40 19,601
11 937 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 27'34 4'41 19,589
12 930 RUHLMANN Jean Luc SC Munster Master 27'39 4'46 19,530
13 1037 BACHSCHMIDT Frédéric EC Colmar Vétéran 27'41 4'48 19,506
14 1040 BOOS Yvan VS Eguisheim Master 27'45 4'52 19,459
15 1041 RUSCH Quentin VC Wittenheim Junior 27'49 4'56 19,413
16 936 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 27'58 5'05 19,309
17 1000 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 28'33 5'40 18,914
18 1012 GEORGES Jérémy Fréland Junior 28'39 5'46 18,848
19 946 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 28'50 5'57 18,728
20 945 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 28'52 5'59 18,707
21 915 TYBURN Donald Sélestat Vétéran 28'57 6'04 18,653
22 950 GUYOT Jérémy ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 28'58 6'05 18,642
23 904 SCHLEWITZ Guillaume EC Colmar Cadet 29'05 6'12 18,567
24 1038 FORNY Nicolas EC Colmar Senior 1 29'12 6'19 18,493
25 1045 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 29'13 6'20 18,483
26 913 ARNOLD Julian Lutzelhouse Senior 1 29'16 6'23 18,451
27 1024 POUILLOT Boris Dynamic Club Quedillac Junior 29'26 6'33 18,347
28 1001 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 29'31 6'38 18,295
29 916 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 29'47 6'54 18,131
30 948 NACHBACH Jean EC Colmar Master 30'24 7'31 17,763
31 934 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 30'38 7'45 17,628
32 1020 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 30'40 7'47 17,609
33 931 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 30'44 7'51 17,570
34 1050 GAERTNER Théophile VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 2 30'51 7'58 17,504
35 1015 HETZLEN Nathan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 30'59 8'06 17,429
36 1021 MOHR Michel Luttenbach Vétéran 31'17 8'24 17,262
37 901 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 31'28 8'35 17,161
38 952 MALGRAS Jean Baptiste ASPTT Mulhouse Cadet 33'06 10'13 16,314
39 903 MASY Florian EC Colmar Senior 2 33'13 10'20 16,257
40 920 DEMANGE Emmanuel Guebwiller Vétéran 34'07 11'14 15,828
41 900 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 34'23 11'30 15,705
42 1022 HUCK Gilles EC Colmar Vétéran 34'49 11'56 15,510
43 902 BOURINET Jean Marc Niederentzen Vétéran 35'47 12'54 15,091
44 917 HENZEL Adrian Lauf Senior 1 35'50 12'57 15,070
45 932 CHARLES Michèle Sainte Marguerite Dame 36'37 13'44 14,747
46 951 HECKLEN Bastian ASPTT Mulhouse Cadet 37'15 14'22 14,497
47 949 LANDAUER Patrick VC St Louis R3F Master 37'16 14'23 14,490
48 1036 GIRARDIN Camille EC Colmar Dame 37'48 14'55 14,286



EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Senior 1

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 941 KEMPF Mickaël VCU Schwenheim Senior 1 22'53 23,598
2 953 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 24'40 1'47 21,892
3 1016 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 26'35 3'42 20,313
4 1019 WEREY Alexandre VC Wittenheim Senior 1 27'33 4'40 19,601
5 950 GUYOT Jérémy ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 28'58 6'05 18,642
6 1038 FORNY Nicolas EC Colmar Senior 1 29'12 6'19 18,493
7 913 ARNOLD Julian Lutzelhouse Senior 1 29'16 6'23 18,451
8 916 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 29'47 6'54 18,131
9 1015 HETZLEN Nathan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 30'59 8'06 17,429

10 917 HENZEL Adrian Lauf Senior 1 35'50 12'57 15,070

EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Senior 2

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 1035 BEZARD Nicolas ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 2 25'53 20,863
2 1046 JOSEPH Guillaume Muntzenheim Senior 2 26'59 1'06 20,012
3 946 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 28'50 2'57 18,728
4 1001 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 29'31 3'38 18,295
5 1050 GAERTNER Théophile VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 2 30'51 4'58 17,504
6 901 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 31'28 5'35 17,161
7 903 MASY Florian EC Colmar Senior 2 33'13 7'20 16,257
8 900 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 34'23 8'30 15,705

EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Junior

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 1041 RUSCH Quentin VC Wittenheim Junior 27'49 19,413
2 1012 GEORGES Jérémy Fréland Junior 28'39 50'' 18,848
3 1024 POUILLOT Boris Dynamic Club Quedillac Junior 29'26 1'37 18,347
4 931 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 30'44 2'55 17,570

EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Dame

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 932 CHARLES Michèle Sainte Marguerite Dame 36'37 14,747
2 1036 GIRARDIN Camille EC Colmar Dame 37'48 1'11 14,286



EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Vétéran

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 1010 GUTH Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 25'04 21,543
2 947 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 26'39 1'35 20,263
3 935 ERHARDT Stéphane AC Thann Vétéran 27'33 2'29 19,601
4 937 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 27'34 2'30 19,589
5 1037 BACHSCHMIDT Frédéric EC Colmar Vétéran 27'41 2'37 19,506
6 915 TYBURN Donald Sélestat Vétéran 28'57 3'53 18,653
7 1021 MOHR Michel Luttenbach Vétéran 31'17 6'13 17,262
8 920 DEMANGE Emmanuel Guebwiller Vétéran 34'07 9'03 15,828
9 1022 HUCK Gilles EC Colmar Vétéran 34'49 9'45 15,510

10 902 BOURINET Jean Marc Niederentzen Vétéran 35'47 10'43 15,091

EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Master

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 930 RUHLMANN Jean Luc SC Munster Master 27'39 19,530
2 1040 BOOS Yvan VS Eguisheim Master 27'45 6'' 19,459
3 936 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 27'58 19'' 19,309
4 948 NACHBACH Jean EC Colmar Master 30'24 2'45 17,763
5 1020 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 30'40 3'01 17,609
6 949 LANDAUER Patrick VC St Louis R3F Master 37'16 9'37 14,490

EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Ancien

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 945 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 28'52 18,707
2 934 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 30'38 1'46 17,628

EC Colmar  -  Grimpée du Waldbach  -  30/07/2017

Classement Cadet

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 1023 THOMAS Robin AS la Steigeoise Cadet 27'24 19,708
2 1000 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 28'33 1'09 18,914
3 904 SCHLEWITZ Guillaume EC Colmar Cadet 29'05 1'41 18,567
4 1045 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 29'13 1'49 18,483
5 952 MALGRAS Jean Baptiste ASPTT Mulhouse Cadet 33'06 5'42 16,314
6 951 HECKLEN Bastian ASPTT Mulhouse Cadet 37'15 9'51 14,497



AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement  Scratch

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 410 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 15'14 21,655
2 400 VIEGAS Vitor CC Etupes Vétéran 15'52 38'' 20,792
3 349 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 15'56 42'' 20,703
4 411 BOLOT Simon AC Thann Junior 16'01 48'' 20,585
5 426 BURGER Antoine VC Wittenheim Junior 16'14 1'00 20,311
6 414 BOLLI Jérémy AC Thann Vétéran 16'20 1'06 20,190
7 334 FOERDERER Thomas EC Colmar Senior 1 16'42 1'28 19,749
8 348 MARICHAL Justin AC Erstein Cadet 16'59 1'46 19,414
9 359 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 17'13 1'59 19,163

10 317 REBER Thomas AC Thann Cadet 17'18 2'04 19,067
11 315 WEBER Julien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 1 17'20 2'06 19,024
12 300 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 17'32 2'18 18,816
13 347 THOMAS Robin AS la Steigeoise Cadet 17'37 2'23 18,720
14 412 BOGENSCHUTZ  Victor AC Thann Cadet 17'39 2'25 18,692
15 358 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 17'43 2'29 18,620
16 310 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 17'44 2'31 18,592
17 345 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 17'47 2'33 18,548
18 425 RUSCH Quentin VC Wittenheim Junior 17'56 2'43 18,386
19 344 SCHLEWITZ Guillaume EC Colmar Cadet 18'05 2'51 18,247
20 311 KEMPF Arnaud VC Wittenheim Senior 1 18'06 2'52 18,218
21 240 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 18'07 2'54 18,201
22 401 HEYER Brieuc VCS Altkirch Junior 18'20 3'06 17,993
23 319 CRUPEL Dominique AC Thann Vétéran 18'44 3'30 17,609
24 337 GEHIN Anthonin AC Thann Cadet 18'50 3'36 17,519
25 233 BRAYE Jacques SSOL Habsheim Master 18'50 3'36 17,511
26 333 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 18'51 3'37 17,495
27 325 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 19'04 3'50 17,306
28 335 GEHIN David AC Thann Vétéran 19'16 4'02 17,121
29 346 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 19'23 4'10 17,012
30 403 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 19'31 4'17 16,906
31 332 MEYER Grégory Senior 2 19'33 4'19 16,872
32 303 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 19'39 4'26 16,780
33 350 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 19'46 4'32 16,689
34 231 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 19'51 4'37 16,620
35 343 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 20'34 5'21 16,034
36 318 GASSER Jordan AC Thann Senior 1 20'55 5'42 15,765
37 413 EVEN Gilles VCS Altkirch Master 21'22 6'08 15,439
38 405 MARTIN Patrick VC Soultzia Vétéran 21'34 6'20 15,298
39 255 DEMANGE Emmanuel Guebwiller Vétéran 21'38 6'24 15,250
40 232 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 22'59 7'45 14,350
41 316 BOGENSCHUTZ Thierry AC Thann Master 23'01 7'47 14,334
42 330 FOERDERER Olivier Zellenberg Master 23'08 7'54 14,257
43 406 SCHIEBER Cléa et Alain Thann Tandem 27'54 12'41 11,822

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Senior 1

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 410 STEGER Gaëtan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 15'14''35 21,655
2 349 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 15'56''38 42'' 20,703
3 334 FOERDERER Thomas EC Colmar Senior 1 16'42''56 1'28 19,749
4 315 WEBER Julien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Senior 1 17'20''80 2'06 19,024
5 311 KEMPF Arnaud VC Wittenheim Senior 1 18'06''81 2'52 18,218
6 303 PERRIN Nicolas Sainte Marie aux Mines Senior 1 19'39''99 4'26 16,780
7 318 GASSER Jordan AC Thann Senior 1 20'55''98 5'42 15,765



AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Senior 2

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 358 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 17'43''36 18,620
2 403 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 19'31''18 1'48 16,906
3 332 MEYER Grégory Senior 2 19'33''56 1'50 16,872
4 231 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 19'51''30 2'08 16,620
5 232 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 22'59''75 5'16 14,350

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Junior

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 411 BOLOT Simon AC Thann Junior 16'01''85 20,585
2 426 BURGER Antoine VC Wittenheim Junior 16'14''82 13'' 20,311
3 425 RUSCH Quentin VC Wittenheim Junior 17'56''92 1'55 18,386
4 401 HEYER Brieuc VCS Altkirch Junior 18'20''45 2'19 17,993
5 333 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 18'51''77 2'50 17,495

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Dame

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 345 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 17'47''48 18,548

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Vétéran

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 400 VIEGAS Vitor CC Etupes Vétéran 15'52''27 20,792
2 414 BOLLI Jérémy AC Thann Vétéran 16'20''69 28'' 20,190
3 359 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 17'13''25 1'21 19,163
4 240 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 18'07''85 2'16 18,201
5 319 CRUPEL Dominique AC Thann Vétéran 18'44''42 2'52 17,609
6 335 GEHIN David AC Thann Vétéran 19'16''50 3'24 17,121
7 405 MARTIN Patrick VC Soultzia Vétéran 21'34''30 5'42 15,298
8 255 DEMANGE Emmanuel Guebwiller Vétéran 21'38''37 5'46 15,250

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Master

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 310 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 17'44''96 18,592
2 233 BRAYE Jacques SSOL Habsheim Master 18'50''75 1'06 17,511
3 346 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 19'23''88 1'39 17,012
4 413 EVEN Gilles VCS Altkirch Master 21'22''45 3'37 15,439
5 316 BOGENSCHUTZ Thierry AC Thann Master 23'01''31 5'16 14,334
6 330 FOERDERER Olivier Zellenberg Master 23'08''80 5'24 14,257

AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Ancien

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 325 RINCKENBACH Claude VC Ste Croix en Plaine Ancien 19'04''10 17,306
2 343 HORN Patrick EC Colmar Ancien 20'34''88 1'31 16,034



AC Thann  -  21ème Grimpée du Floridor  -  09/09/2017

Classement Cadet

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 348 MARICHAL Justin AC Erstein Cadet 16'59''90 19,414
2 317 REBER Thomas AC Thann Cadet 17'18''47 19'' 19,067
3 300 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 17'32''31 32'' 18,816
4 347 THOMAS Robin AS la Steigeoise Cadet 17'37''72 38'' 18,720
5 412 BOGENSCHUTZ  Victor AC Thann Cadet 17'39''27 39'' 18,692
6 344 SCHLEWITZ Guillaume EC Colmar Cadet 18'05''11 1'05 18,247
7 337 GEHIN Anthonin AC Thann Cadet 18'50''20 1'50 17,519
8 350 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 19'46''43 2'47 16,689



ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement  Scratch

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 339 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 9'35 25,004
2 328 MURER Quentin ACT Belfort Senior 1 9'42 7'' 24,720
3 303 MARTIN Alexandre Grand Besançon Bike Senior 1 9'45 9'' 24,607
4 340 GUTH Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 9'46 11'' 24,540
5 236 GILLOT Romain ACT Belfort Senior 2 9'52 17'' 24,284
6 400 NEHR Julien ASPTT Mulhouse Junior 9'58 22'' 24,079
7 350 PIQUARD Grégoire US Giromagny Vétéran 9'59 24'' 24,018
8 349 HILSZ Florian ACT Belfort Junior 10'00 25'' 23,980
9 311 BRUN Antoine ACT Belfort Junior 10'02 26'' 23,917

10 305 MARCHAND Hugo ACT Belfort Junior 10'12 36'' 23,522
11 346 MURET Tristan ACT Belfort Senior 1 10'16 40'' 23,372
12 329 SOITTOUX Noé ACT Belfort Cadet 10'22 46'' 23,139
13 348 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 10'27 51'' 22,956
14 314 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 10'38 1'03 22,553
15 355 HETZLEN Nathan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 10'45 1'10 22,292
16 341 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 10'46 1'11 22,262
17 347 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 10'49 1'13 22,180
18 255 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 10'55 1'20 21,971
19 335 GUIGNIER Théo VC Montbéliard Cadet 11'03 1'27 21,719
20 330 DOUTEY Guilhem ACT Belfort Cadet 11'04 1'29 21,660
21 345 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 11'08 1'33 21,543
22 245 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 11'08 1'33 21,532
23 302 ORNY Léandre ACT Belfort Senior 1 11'09 1'33 21,518
24 310 SCHEUBEL Christophe AC Thann Vétéran 11'14 1'39 21,345
25 301 SCHORTANNER Guillaume Non licencié Cadet 11'16 1'40 21,302
26 251 SAINTVOIRIN Lucas ACT Belfort Junior 11'16 1'41 21,286
27 342 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 11'30 1'55 20,851
28 337 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 11'31 1'56 20,811
29 334 SEDDIKI Johan ACT Belfort Cadet 11'33 1'58 20,767
30 358 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 11'38 2'02 20,626
31 414 MANOJLOVIC Borislav ACS Peugeot Ancien 11'40 2'05 20,559
32 231 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 11'43 2'07 20,478
33 309 THIERRY Laurent ACT Belfort Vétéran 11'48 2'13 20,311
34 300 BIANCHINI David Non licencié Senior 2 11'51 2'15 20,253
35 304 ERHET Jimmy Non licencié Cadet 11'53 2'18 20,177
36 327 CANAL Roland ACT Belfort Master 12'01 2'26 19,953
37 306 GIBRIEN Jules ACT Belfort Vétéran 12'12 2'37 19,656
38 336 SOITTOUX Colin Non licencié Cadet 12'41 3'05 18,916
39 319 NAEGELY Guy ACS Peugeot Ancien 12'53 3'18 18,609
40 333 BOITEUX Mathéo ACT Belfort Cadet 13'04 3'28 18,360
41 338 HILSZ Gérard Echenans Master 13'16 3'40 18,087
42 232 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 13'44 4'08 17,469
43 315 ESCALIER Lucien Non licencié Minime 14'34 4'58 16,471
44 250 SAINTVOIRIN Flavie ACT Belfort Benjamine 15'02 5'26 15,961
45 343 DOUTEY Monique Non licencié Dame 15'30 5'54 15,481
46 331 SOITTOUX Jérôme ACT Belfort Vétéran 18'29 8'54 12,976
47 332 SOITTOUX Timoté Non licencié Benjamin 19'40 10'05 12,197

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Senior 1

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 339 BATLLE Julien VCS Altkirch Senior 1 9'35''91 25,004
2 328 MURER Quentin ACT Belfort Senior 1 9'42''52 7'' 24,720
3 303 MARTIN Alexandre Grand Besançon Bike Senior 1 9'45''20 9'' 24,607
4 346 MURET Tristan ACT Belfort Senior 1 10'16''11 40'' 23,372
5 355 HETZLEN Nathan ASPTT Mulhouse Senior 1 10'45''96 1'10 22,292
6 302 ORNY Léandre ACT Belfort Senior 1 11'09''21 1'33 21,518



ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Senior 2

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 236 GILLOT Romain ACT Belfort Senior 2 9'52''98 24,284
2 347 BURGER Christian SC Munster Senior 2 10'49''22 56'' 22,180
3 358 FLAD Olivier UC Lutterbach Senior 2 11'38''16 1'45 20,626
4 231 LE METAYER François Ingersheim Senior 2 11'43''20 1'50 20,478
5 300 BIANCHINI David Non licencié Senior 2 11'51 1'58 20,253
6 232 DA MOTA Frédéric Colmar Senior 2 13'44''33 3'51 17,469

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Junior

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 400 NEHR Julien ASPTT Mulhouse Junior 9'58''02 24,079
2 349 HILSZ Florian ACT Belfort Junior 10'00''49 2'' 23,980
3 311 BRUN Antoine ACT Belfort Junior 10'02''08 4'' 23,917
4 305 MARCHAND Hugo ACT Belfort Junior 10'12''19 14'' 23,522
5 251 SAINTVOIRIN Lucas ACT Belfort Junior 11'16''49 1'18 21,286
6 337 TUGLER Emilien VC Ste Croix en Plaine Junior 11'31''94 1'34 20,811

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Dame

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 341 TROESCH Danièle VC Ste Croix en Plaine Dame 10'46''85 22,262
2 343 DOUTEY Monique Non licencié Dame 15'30''15 4'43 15,481

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Vétéran

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 340 GUTH Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 9'46''79 24,540
2 350 PIQUARD Grégoire US Giromagny Vétéran 9'59''56 13'' 24,018
3 348 KELLER Christophe VC Ste Croix en Plaine Vétéran 10'27''30 41'' 22,956
4 345 DREYER Pascal Zillisheim Vétéran 11'08''43 1'22 21,543
5 310 SCHEUBEL Christophe AC Thann Vétéran 11'14''63 1'28 21,345
6 309 THIERRY Laurent ACT Belfort Vétéran 11'48''96 2'02 20,311
7 306 GIBRIEN Jules ACT Belfort Vétéran 12'12''61 2'26 19,656
8 331 SOITTOUX Jérôme ACT Belfort Vétéran 18'29''78 8'43 12,976

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Master

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 255 KARCHER Bernard AC Thann Master 10'55''41 21,971
2 342 BOHN Olivier VC Ste Croix en Plaine Master 11'30''61 35'' 20,851
3 327 CANAL Roland ACT Belfort Master 12'01''71 1'06 19,953
4 338 HILSZ Gérard Echenans Master 13'16''14 2'21 18,087



ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Ancien

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 414 MANOJLOVIC Borislav ACS Peugeot Ancien 11'40''42 20,559
2 319 NAEGELY Guy ACS Peugeot Ancien 12'53''80 1'13 18,609

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Cadet

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 329 SOITTOUX Noé ACT Belfort Cadet 10'22''32 23,139
2 314 FREYERMUTH Noé VC Ste Croix en Plaine Cadet 10'38''51 16'' 22,553
3 335 GUIGNIER Théo VC Montbéliard Cadet 11'03''02 41'' 21,719
4 330 DOUTEY Guilhem ACT Belfort Cadet 11'04''82 42'' 21,660
5 245 DREYER Louis VCA Guebwiller Cadet 11'08''78 46'' 21,532
6 301 SCHORTANNER Guillaume Non licencié Cadet 11'16 54'' 21,302
7 334 SEDDIKI Johan ACT Belfort Cadet 11'33''42 1'11 20,767
8 304 ERHET Jimmy Non licencié Cadet 11'53''68 1'31 20,177
9 336 SOITTOUX Colin Non licencié Cadet 12'41''27 2'19 18,916

10 333 BOITEUX Mathéo ACT Belfort Cadet 13'04''32 2'42 18,360

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Minime

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 315 ESCALIER Lucien Non licencié Minime 14'34''25 16,471

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Benjamin

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 332 SOITTOUX Timoté Non licencié Benjamin 19'40''60 12,197

ACT Belfort  -  Montée du Salbert Trophée Maurice Voirol  -  07/10/2017

Classement Benjamine

Pl Dos Nom, prénom Club Cat Temps Ecart Moyenne
1 250 SAINTVOIRIN Flavie ACT Belfort Benjamine 15'02''20 15,961


